$425,000 - 8735 Sw Van Olinda Road, Vashon

MLS® #2345783

$425,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,440 sqft
Residential on 4.18 Acres

Vashon Island, Vashon, WA

Fixer-Upper on Vashon Island Retreat with a
Small Orchard! Set on 4 private acres of
Vashon Islanda€™s lush landscape, this
3-bed/2-bath home is a dream for those
seeking space, privacy, and potential. The
property features apple trees and a variety of
other fruit trees, offering a charming
orchard-like setting. With mature trees and
open meadows, this space is ideal for
gardening enthusiasts or those wanting a mini
homestead. While the home needs TLC, the
home provides a fantastic starting point. Just a
short ferry ride from Seattle, this is your
chance to create something special!

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

2345783
$425,000
$400,000
$278

3

2

1

1,440

4.18

1980
Residential
Single Family Residence
Craftsman




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 8735 Sw Van Olinda Road
Area 800 - Vashon Island
Subdivision Vashon Island

City Vashon

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98070

Amenities

Parking Driveway

Interior

Fireplaces Electric

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products

School Information

District Vashon Island

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 142
Cumulative Days on Market 142
Days on Website 155



